BRASILEIRO 4
TURISMO '
Goiania (3.835 km)
17 - 19 November 2017
Classificagao, 18/11/2017 8:35 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 1, Lukas Moraes, Pos. 6
1 47.599 39.407 24.074 1:51.080 8:42:48 2:46.135
2 34.617 36.135 22.876 1:33.628 8:44:21 4:19.763
3 34.478 135.940 122.819 1:33.237 8:45:54 5:53.000
4 34.367 46.816 22.897 1:44.080 8:47:39 7:37.080
5 134.209 136.033 122.745 ]1:32.987 18:49:12 9:10.067
- 34.233 38.380 - - - -
No. 7, Giulio Borlenghi, Pos. 13
1 50.445 39.712 23.597 1:53.754 8:42:34 2:32.807
2 36.393 36.467 22.828 1:35.688 8:44:10 4:08.495
3 34.816 36.887 23.139 1:34.842 8:45:45 5:43.337
4 40.845 40.752 29.330 1:50.927 8:47:36 7:34.264
5 34.605 36.187 22.878 1:33.670 8:49:09 9:07.934
6 |34.600 36.288 [22.773 ]1:33.661 ]8:50:43 10:41.595
No. 11, Gaetano di Mauro, Pos. 2
1 42.396 38.007 23.295 1:43.698 8:41:57 1:55.095
2 34.724 36.549 22.715 1:33.988 8:43:31 3:29.083
3 [34.195 135.836 122.681 [1:32.712 ]8:45:03 5:01.795
4 34.207 35.929 22.703 1:32.839 8:46:36 6:34.634
5 36.533 36.156 22.755 1:35.444 8:48:12 8:10.078
6 34.266 35.991 22.691 1:32.948 8:49:44 9:43.026
- 34.292 38.119 - - - -
No. 13, Raphael Campos, Pos. 16
1 52.405 40.340 23.988 1:56.733 8:42:49 2:47.753
2 35.177 37.016 23.088 1:35.281 8:44:24 4:23.034
3 35.347 136.369 123.088 1:34.804 8:45:59 5:57.838
4 34.950 36.539 23.028 1:34.517 8:47:34 7:32.355
5 35.058 38.788 122.965 1:36.811 8:49:11 9:09.166
6 134.786 ]36.459 22.982 1:34.227 |18:50:45 10:43.393
No. 17, Pietro Rimbano, Pos. 4
1 43.151 37.249 23.617 1:44.017 8:41:58 1:56.408
2 34.337 36.029 122.569 ]11:32.935 8:43:31 3:29.343
3 36.754 37.267 23.416 1:37.437 8:45:08 5:06.780
4 34.192 36.090 22584 |1:32.866 |8:46:41 6:39.646
5 134.129 136.717 22.729 1:33.575 8:48:15 8:13.221
6 34.561 36.150 22.757 1:33.468 8:49:48 9:46.689
- 34.309 136.016 |- - - -
No. 19, Mateus Muniz, Pos. 15
1 44.181 39.337 23.362 1:46.880 8:42:17 2:15.917
2 35.789 37.117 22.973 1:35.879 8:43:53 3:51.796
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BRASILEIRO /
TURISMO :
Goiania (3.835 km)
17 - 19 November 2017
Classificagao, 18/11/2017 8:35 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 19, Mateus Muniz, Pos. 15
3 34.774 36.506 22.937 1:34.217 8:45:27 5:26.013
4 |34.683 136.469 ]22.920 [1:34.072 |8:47:02 7:00.085
5 34.903 36.669 23.653 1:35.225 8:48:37 8:35.310
6 35.059 36.563 |22.900 ]1:34.522 8:50:11 10:09.832
No. 23, Marco Cozzi, Pos. 7
1 45.848 38.076 23.055 1:46.979 8:43:06 3:04.487
2 34.733 36.317 22.810 1:33.860 8:44:40 4:38.347
3 34.244 36.131 22.749 1:33.124 8:46:13 6:11.471
4 34.294 35.983 |22.722 ]1:32.999 |8:47:46 7:44.470
5 |34.176 39.888 30.126 1:44.190 8:49:30 9:28.660
- 36.973 42.781 - - - -
No. 33, Guto Matiazzi, Pos. 14
1 47.409 39.075 24514 1:50.998 8:42:21 2:19.566
2 35.331 36.158 23.115 1:34.604 8:43:56 3:54.170
3 34.845 36.067 23.198 1:34.110 8:45:30 5:28.280
4 |34.799 135.917 |23.465 1:34.181 8:47:04 7:02.461
5 34.942 35.968 23.508 1:34.418 8:48:38 8:36.879
6 34.853 36.003 122.949 ]1:33.805 |8:50:12 10:10.684
No. 35, Gabriel Robe, Pos. 5
1 44.619 38.014 23.182 1:45.815 8:42:13 2:11.048
2 34.502 35.957 22.872 1:33.331 8:43:46 3:44.379
3 34.319 35.838 |22.816 [1:32.973 |8:45:19 5:17.352
4 34.201 35.877 22.906 1:32.984 8:46:52 6:50.336
5 34.254 35.976 |22.760 |1:32.990 8:48:25 8:23.326
- 34.607 39.976 - - - -
No. 45, Giuseppe Vecci, Pos. 19
1 47.097 39.559 23.241 1:49.897 8:42:24 2:22.381
2 36.264 37.055 123.201 ]1:36.520 18:44:00 3:58.901
3 135.061 38.308 23.309 1:36.678 8:45:37 5:35.579
4 50.783 38.540 24.316 1:53.639 8:47:31 7:29.218
- 37.304 52.921 - - - -
No. 46, Tuca Antoniazzi, Pos. 17
1 47117 39.333 23.469 1:49.919 8:42:23 2:21.351
2 1:05.256 37.951 |22.934 ]2:06.141 8:44:29 4:27.492
3 35.267 37.168 23.026 1:35.461 8:46:04 6:02.953
4 |35.229 136.866 |22.985 [1:35.080 |8:47:39 7:38.033
5 36.950 37.308 23.425 1:37.683 8:49:17 9:15.716
6 35.371 36.873 23.183 1:35.427 8:50:53 10:51.143
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BRASILEIRO 4
TURISMO '
Goiania (3.835 km)
17 - 19 November 2017
Classificagao, 18/11/2017 8:35 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 77, Raphael Reis, Pos. 3
1 42.298 37.973 23.194 1:43.465 8:41:56 1:54.505
2 34.890 36.276 22.775 1:33.941 8:43:30 3:28.446
3 35.493 38.380 22.937 1:36.810 8:45:07 5:05.256
4 134.194 36.125 22.704 1:33.023 8:46:40 6:38.279
5 34.328 35.860 122.653 ]1:32.841 18:48:13 8:11.120
6 34.323 35.902 22.699 1:32.924 8:49:46 9:44.044
7 34.386 35.903 22.743 1:33.032 8:51:19 11:17.076
No. 78, Lucas Peres, Pos. 12
1 45.430 39.015 23.764 1:48.209 8:42:17 2:15.425
2 35.181 36.711 23.044 1:34.936 8:43:52 3:50.361
3 35.080 36.627 22.961 1:34.668 8:45:26 5:25.029
4 34.977 36.307 22.846 1:34.130 8:47:01 6:59.159
5 34.987 36.081 22.707 1:33.775 8:48:34 8:32.934
6 [32.726 136.058 22.805 1:33.589 18:50:08 10:06.523
No. 84, Fernando Croce, Pos. 18
1 47.333 41.070 24.500 1:52.903 8:42:30 2:28.903
2 37.312 37.844 23.170 1:38.326 8:44:09 4:07.229
3 35.562 37.080 23.172 1:35.814 8:45:44 5:43.043
4 135.305 ]36.953 23.184 1:35.442 8:47:20 7:18.485
5 35.329 36.690 23.205 1:35.224 8:48:55 8:53.709
6 35.382 136.573 123.127 ]1:35.082 18:50:30 10:28.791
No. 86, Gustavo Frigotto, Pos. 1
1 42.031 37.780 23.764 1:43.575 8:41:59 1:57.664
2 34.397 35.§65 22.520 1:32.782 8:43:32 3:30.446
3 134.030 135.754 122.480 |1:32.264 |8:45:04 5:02.710
4 34.150 35.825 22.523 1:32.498 8:46:37 6:35.208
5 46.452 36.635 22.660 1:45.747 8:48:22 8:20.955
6 34.096 35.787 22.617 1:32.500 8:49:55 9:53.455
- 34.380 37.400 - - - -
No. 117, Gustavo Myasava, Pos. 8
1 43.542 38.902 23.011 1:45.455 8:42:02 2:00.720
2 34.317 36.273 22.720 1:33.310 8:43:35 3:34.030
3 1:04.052 38.674 24.041 2:06.767 8:45:42 5:40.797
4 134.226 36.170 22.612 ]1:33.008 |18:47:15 7:13.805
5 34.581 35.935 22.699 1:33.215 8:48:48 8:47.020
6 34.306 36.137 22.943 1:33.386 8:50:22 10:20.406
No. 120, V. Baptista, Pos. 9
1 44.189 38.484 23.821 1:46.494 8:42:29 2:27.939
2 36.655 37.399 22.806 1:36.860 8:44:06 4:04.799
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BRASILEIRO 4
TURISMO '
Goiania (3.835 km)
17 - 19 November 2017

Classificagao, 18/11/2017 8:35 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 120, V. Baptista, Pos. 9
3 34.571 36.109 22.839 1:33.519 8:45:40 5:38.318
4 34.546 35.987 22.858 1:33.391 8:47:13 7:11.709
5 134.519 36.284 26.433 1:37.236 8:48:50 8:48.945
6 34.571 35.972 [22.743 [1:33.286 ]8:50:24 10:22.231
No. 177, Luca Milani, Pos. 10
1 43.955 37.613 25.941 1:47.509 8:42:27 2:25.284
2 38.377 39.076 23.408 1:40.861 8:44:08 4:06.145
3 34.404 35.887 123.013 11:33.304 |8:45:41 5:39.449
4 134.248 36.035 23.058 1:33.341 8:47:14 7:12.790
5 34.424 36.136 |22.950 |1:33.510 8:48:48 8:46.300
- 34.613 36.351 - - - -
No. 777, Pedro Saderi, Pos. 11
1 42.325 39.319 23.319 1:44.963 8:42:03 2:01.980
2 35.118 36.436 22.901 1:34.455 8:43:38 3:36.435
3 34.581 36.237 22.840 1:33.658 8:45:12 5:10.093
4 34.447 136.132 |122.824 1:33.403 8:46:45 6:43.496
5 34.830 40.255 23.141 1:38.226 8:48:23 8:21.722
6 |34.407 |36.199 |22.745 ]1:33.351 18:49:57 9:55.073
- 34.461 36.671 - - - -

Resultados sujeitos a verificagdes técnicas/desportivas
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